COMPLETION STATEMENT

Mr P B Beauchamp and Mrs J Beauchamp

Purchase: Land at Carrwood Road, Sheepbridge Trading Estate, Chesterfield S41 9QB

Purchase Price

ADD
Search indemnity insurance

Land Registry official copies fee
VAT thereon

Land Registry final search fees x 2
VAT thereon

Land Registry index map search fee
VAT thereon

BRM Bank transfer fee

VAT thereon

Land Registration fee

BRM account

VAT thereon

Balance due from you to complete

Date: 15 November 2024

BRM

Gray Court, 99 Saltergate, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S40 1LD

200.00

6.00
1.20
6.00
1.20
4.00
0.80
30.00
6.00
45.00
2,500.00
500.00

£
40,000.00

3,300.20

£43,300.20



